
XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 005 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-202C(032)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2803304       BAMS NO: 160212            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210 
 
 
       COUNTY: ALFALFA                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-38                                            LENGTH:       0.3590 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-38:  OVER SALT FORK OF ARKANSAS RIVER, 8.8 MILES NORTH OF 
                  THE US-64 JUNCTION NEAR JET. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,768,806.58      CONTRACTOR   :       OBC, INC. 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 010 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-204C(020)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2700704       BAMS NO: 160275            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210 
 
 
       COUNTY: BEAVER                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-270                                           LENGTH:       0.0560 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : US-270: OVER AURORA CREEK, 5.1 MILES SOUTH OF THE US-64 
                  JUNCTION NEAR BEAVER. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,723,293.05      CONTRACTOR   :       KLAVER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 
                                                                      KINGMAN KS 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-208C(041)SS               J.P. NUMBER:0181709       BAMS NO: 160278            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    400 
 
 
       COUNTY: CADDO                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-152                                           LENGTH:       2.4600 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE 
 
       LOCATION : SH-152: FROM 0.4 MILES WEST OF THE SH-146 JUNCTION, EXTEND 
                  EAST NEAR BINGER. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  9,214,596.05      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      ENID OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-219B(047)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2707104       BAMS NO: 160280            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    280 
 
 
       COUNTY: CREEK                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH 51                                            LENGTH:       1.0210 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-51: OVER CIMARRON RIVER, 3.5 MILES EAST OF THE SH-99 
                  JUNCTION NEAR MANNFORD. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  7,356,355.59      CONTRACTOR   :       SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 070 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-219C(043)IG                 J.P. NUMBER:3074704       BAMS NO: 160281            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: CREEK                   HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.1830 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREET (BRYAN AVENUE): FROM HAWTHORNE STREET, EXTEND 
                  EAST IN SAPULPA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    750,648.40      CONTRACTOR   :       APAC-CENTRAL, INC. 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 080 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-225C(049)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2800004       BAMS NO: 160195            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    250 
 
 
       COUNTY: GARVIN                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-74                                            LENGTH:       0.8640 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-74:  OVER WASHITA RIVER, 1.41 MILES NORTH OF SH-19 NEAR 
                  MAYSVILLE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  5,197,304.30      CONTRACTOR   :       TREAS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      COALGATE OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 090 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-225C(063)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2894204       BAMS NO: 160282            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: GARVIN                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-74                                            LENGTH:       0.0760 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-74:  OVER UNNAMED CREEKS, 3.19 MILES AND 3.28 MILES NORTH 
                  OF THE CARTER COUNTY LINE NEAR ELMORE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    854,448.59      CONTRACTOR   :       TREAS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      COALGATE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 110 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIP-226N(035)TR                J.P. NUMBER:3258804       BAMS NO: 160284            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20 
 
 
       COUNTY: GRADY                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-81                                            LENGTH:       0.4000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (SCHOOL ZONE) 
 
       LOCATION : US-81: FROM 0.4 MILES SOUTH OF THE SH-37 JUNCTION, EXTEND 
                  SOUTHWEST IN MINCO. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     24,990.00      CONTRACTOR   :       TRAFFIC SIGNALS, INC. 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 120 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-232C(050)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2892104       BAMS NO: 160285            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150 
 
 
       COUNTY: HUGHES                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-9                                             LENGTH:       0.1870 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-9:  OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 1.2 MILES WEST OF US-75, NEAR 
                  WETUMKA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,727,399.83      CONTRACTOR   :       T. MCDONALD CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      EUFAULA OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 130 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-233D(028)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:3006104       BAMS NO: 160286            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    110 
 
 
       COUNTY: JACKSON                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (NS-209)                             LENGTH:       0.1800 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-209): OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 5.6 MILES SOUTH OF 
                  US-62 NEAR ALTUS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    529,250.20      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROS., INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SBR-235C(017)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2960304       BAMS NO: 160287            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210 
 
 
       COUNTY: JOHNSTON                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-1                                             LENGTH:       0.5110 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : SH-1:  OVER WASHITA RIVER AND OVERFLOW, 4.18 MILES AND 4.44 
                  MILES NORTH OF THE MARSHALL COUNTY LINE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,483,537.37      CONTRACTOR   :       C3 CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      ADA  OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 150 
 
    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-235D(031)RB                J.P. NUMBER:3123704       BAMS NO: 160288            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: JOHNSTON                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1700 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-179):  OVER WALNUT BRANCH CREEK, 0.2 MILES 
                  WEST OF SH-48 NEAR BROMIDE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    523,770.40      CONTRACTOR   :       HUB CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      BOSWELL OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 160 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPPI-3500-(035)SS            J.P. NUMBER:2789104       BAMS NO: 160289            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    420 
                ACNHPPI-3500-(039)SS                        2791004 
                ACNHPPI-3500-(038)SS                        2792604 
 
 
       COUNTY: KAY                     HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.6750 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-15/FOUNTAIN RD/BENDER RD: OVER I-35, 28.1 MI, 20.1 MI AND 
                  1.0 MI SOUTH OF US-177 NEAR BILLINGS, TONKAWA  AND BRAMAN. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  8,809,330.54      CONTRACTOR   :       OBC, INC. 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 170 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-238C(031)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2702104       BAMS NO: 160224            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150 
                ACSTP-138C(161)SS                           2647704 
 
 
       COUNTY: KIOWA                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-19                                            LENGTH:       0.5570 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-19: OVER UNNAMED CREEK AND PECAN CREEK, 0.3 MILES AND 2.8 
                  MILES EAST OF THE SH-115 JUNCTION NEAR COOPERTON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,624,740.48      CONTRACTOR   :       TREAS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      COALGATE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 185 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPP-245N(037)SS              J.P. NUMBER:1885304       BAMS NO: 160228            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    295 
 
 
       COUNTY: MCCURTAIN               HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:       2.7180 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE 
 
       LOCATION : US-70: FROM 6.7 MILES EAST OF THE SH-109 JUNCTION, EXTEND 
                  EAST NEAR VALIANT. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 11,577,983.09      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      ENID OK 
 



  
XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 190 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPP-251N(051)SS              J.P. NUMBER:3124504       BAMS NO: 160292            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45 
 
 
       COUNTY: MUSKOGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: US-62                                            LENGTH:       2.9480 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : US-62: FROM 2.96 MILES WEST OF US-69, EXTEND EAST IN 
                  MUSKOGEE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,501,985.14      CONTRACTOR   :       GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC. 
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 210 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-256C(025)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2709804       BAMS NO: 160294            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180 
 
 
       COUNTY: OKMULGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: US-62                                            LENGTH:       0.2460 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : US-62:  OVER GRAVE CREEK TRIBUTARY, 2.4 MILES EAST OF THE 
                  SH-52 JUNCTION NEAR MORRIS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,467,383.90      CONTRACTOR   :       TREAS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      COALGATE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 220 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSP-256N(032)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2710905       BAMS NO: 160295            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30 
 
 
       COUNTY: OKMULGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: US-75                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNALS 
 
       LOCATION : US-75:  AT THE INTERSECTION OF 6TH, 8TH AND 13TH STREET, IN 
                  THE CITY OF OKMULGEE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    150,772.50      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 230 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIPG-259N(031)TR               J.P. NUMBER:3248404       BAMS NO: 160296            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150 
 
 
       COUNTY: PAWNEE                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-64/US-412                                     LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (GUARDRAIL) 
 
       LOCATION : US-64/US-412: FROM THE SH-48 JUNCTION, EXTEND EAST NEAR 
                  WESTPORT. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,145,339.76      CONTRACTOR   :       ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 240 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-161D(157)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2253804       BAMS NO: 160297            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
 
 
       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1520 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (D1645): OVER BUCK CREEK, 1.1 MILES SOUTHEAST OF 
                  THE INDIAN NATION TURNPIKE NEAR PITTSBURG. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    346,958.00      CONTRACTOR   :       HUB CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      BOSWELL OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 260 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-166B(164)IG                 J.P. NUMBER:2214404       BAMS NO: 160259            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    270 
 
 
       COUNTY: ROGERS                  HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.6310 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREET (PINE STREET): FROM NORTH 193RD AVENUE, EXTEND 
                  EAST IN CATOOSA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,343,181.49      CONTRACTOR   :       PARAGON CONTRACTORS, LLC 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 270 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPP-166N(207)SS              J.P. NUMBER:2484604       BAMS NO: 160232            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    405 
 
 
       COUNTY: ROGERS                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-412                                           LENGTH:       0.2370 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : US-412:  OVER VERDIGRIS RIVER, 7.5 MILES EAST OF I-44 NEAR 
                  INOLA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 14,700,627.94      CONTRACTOR   :       JENSEN CONST. CO. 
                                                                      SAND SPRINGS OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 280 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSP-272F(179)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2317008       BAMS NO: 160299            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: I-244                                            LENGTH:       5.4600 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (GUARDRAIL) 
 
       LOCATION : I-244: FROM US-75, EXTEND EAST IN THE CITY OF TULSA. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    465,408.13      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 290 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPP-272N(148)SS              J.P. NUMBER:2884804       BAMS NO: 160300            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    300 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-75                                            LENGTH:       0.2110 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : US-75:  OVER NORTH DUCK CREEK, 4.7 MILES SOUTH OF SH-67 NEAR 
                  THE TOWN OF MOUNDS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,693,425.16      CONTRACTOR   :       MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE CO. 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 300 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPP-272N(185)SS              J.P. NUMBER:2884904       BAMS NO: 160301            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-75                                            LENGTH:       0.0880 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : US-75: OVER POLECAT CREEK, 0.4 MILES NORTH OF THE CREEK 
                  TURNPIKE IN JENKS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    686,896.02      CONTRACTOR   :       LOGOS CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC 
                                                                      SAPULPA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 310 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPP-030N(076)SS              J.P. NUMBER:2887304       BAMS NO: 160302            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.1420 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREET (EAST 36TH STREET): OVER US-169, 3.5 MILES NORTH 
                  OF I-244 IN THE CITY OF TULSA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,815,047.30      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION 
                                                                      SAPULPA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 320 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPPI-4440(006)SS             J.P. NUMBER:3188104       BAMS NO: 160303            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    365 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: I-444/CINCINNATI                                 LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : I-444/CINCINNATI AVENUE: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN THE CITY 
                  OF TULSA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  6,982,546.64      CONTRACTOR   :       WILDCAT CONST. CO., INC. & SUBSIDIARIES 
                                                                      TOPEKA KS 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 AWARD DATE = 09/06/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 330 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSP-272N(137)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:3193904       BAMS NO: 160304            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     80 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:       4.9600 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : US-64:  FROM 4.3 MILES EAST OF SH-151, EXTEND EAST NEAR SAND 
                  SPRINGS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,039,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC. 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 340 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSP-272N(138)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:3193905       BAMS NO: 160305            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    110 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-75                                            LENGTH:       5.3250 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : US-75: FROM 2.0 MILES NORTH OF THE I-44 INTERCHANGE, EXTEND 
                  SOUTH IN TULSA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  4,670,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC. 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 360 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-277B(032)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2792404       BAMS NO: 160307            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    220 
 
 
       COUNTY: WOODWARD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-34                                            LENGTH:       0.1990 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-34: OVER INDIAN CREEK, 2.3 MILES SOUTH OF THE US-183 
                  JUNCTION NEAR WOODWARD. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,177,003.94      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROS., INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                                      LETTING DATE = 08/18/16 
 
 
 
 
                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $101,352,030.39 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 


